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Celebrate the 75th Anniversary of Members Plus Credit Union.

Just open a checking account with direct deposit and we’ll give you $75*!

With our checking account you’ll get: 
– No Monthly Fees 
– Free Online and Mobile Banking 
– Free Bill Pay 
– Nationwide Free ATM Network

*$75 will be credited to the account upon receipt of direct deposit for 3 consecutive months wi

th minimum deposit of $500 each month when received by 5/16/16. Must open account by 2/29/16. N

o monthly fee for Members Checking. Monthly fee for Members Plus Checking is waived for any dir

ect deposit or if the balance is maintained at $300 or more for the entire month.

 

Access to online banking

Enter Code

Enter Member Number

 
SUBMIT

 Register Now (https://s24.lanxtra.com/servlet/SLogin?
template=/c/login/newuser.vm&defaultLanguage=en)

 Need Help? (https://s24.lanxtra.com/servlet/SLogin?
template=/c/custom/help/mfaHelp.vm&defaultLanguage=en)

Questions? Visit our Frequently Asked Questions (http://memberspluscu.org/about/frequently-asked-questions/)
page or get in touch:

 feedback@memberspluscu.org (mailto:feedback@memberspluscu.org)

$75 for 75th Anniversary!
$75 for 75th Anniversary!
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 781-905-1500 (tel:781-905-1500)

ABOUT US

Hours and Locations (http://memberspluscu.org/find-a-branch/)

Company (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/company/)

Our Team (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/our-team/)

Employment (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/employment/)

Contact Us (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/contact-us/)

Fee Schedule (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/fee-schedule/)

Privacy Notice (https://www.memberspluscu.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/01/PrivacyNotice_June2012.pdf)

Frequently Asked Questions (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/frequently-asked-questions/)

2016 Scholarships (https://www.memberspluscu.org/about/2016-scholarships/)

PERSONAL BANKING

Members Checking (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/members-checking/)

Members Plus Checking (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/members-plus-checking/)

Savings (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/savings/)

Club Accounts (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/club-accounts/)

Money Market (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/money-market/)

Certificates of Deposit (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/certificates-of-deposit/)

IRAs (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/ira/)

Members Plus MasterCard® (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/mastercard/)

VISA Debit Card (https://www.memberspluscu.org/personal-banking/products-solutions/visa-debit-card/)

LENDING

Personal Loans (https://www.memberspluscu.org/lending/consumer-loans/personal-loans/)

Holiday Loan (https://www.memberspluscu.org/holiday-loan/)

Mortgages & Home Equity (http://memberspluscu.org/lending/)

Vehicle Loans (https://www.memberspluscu.org/lending/consumer-loans/vehicle-loans/)

Tuition Loans (https://www.memberspluscu.org/lending/consumer-loans/student-loans/)

HEAT Loan (https://www.memberspluscu.org/lending/consumer-loans/heat-loan/)

Loan Application (https://www.loanliner.com/LoanRequest/CLPPresenter/LoanList.aspx?
CUID=02008479&LoanListId=1160&ChannelId=3350171510334145200&LocationId=1321371410334145146&IsFramed=FIf)

MEMBER SERVICES

Online Banking (https://s24.lanxtra.com/servlet/SLogin?template=/c/login/sloginsc.vm&login=true&defaultLanguage=en)

Secure Message Center (https://web1.zixmail.net/s/login?b=memberspluscu)

Change of Address (https://www.memberspluscu.org/membership/member-services/change-of-address/)

Switch Kit (http://memberspluscu.org/wp-content/uploads/2015/07/Switch-Kit_20121.pdf)

Useful Links (https://www.memberspluscu.org/membership/member-services/useful-links/)

Calculators (https://www.memberspluscu.org/membership/member-services/calculators/)

SUM ATM Locator (http://www.sum-atm.com)
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
(https://www.facebook.com/MembersPlusCreditUnion/)

Routing# 211080709  |  NMLS# 472281

Privacy Policy (https://www.memberspluscu.org/privacy-policy/) Terms of Use (https://www.memberspluscu.org/terms-of-use/) 

Disclosures (https://www.memberspluscu.org/disclosures/)

©2016 Members Plus Credit Union, All Rights Reserved. Web Development by Stirling Technologies
(http://www.stboston.com/)
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